FASIG-TIPTON
The October Sale (2018)

l NAME SIRE _ CONSIGNOR BUYER PRICE

54 | C
165 C
193 | C
206 | F
235 | F
262 ' C
267 | F
545 F
602 | C
607 ' C
628 | F
669 F
674 | F
719 C
735 | C
738 | F
773 |F
789 | C
799 | F
826 F
876 C
883 C
906 C
966 C
1013 | F

INDIAN CROSS

GOT TO BE SO LU...

LOVE OF GLORY

COUNTINGALLMY....

DIRT SURFER

CAN THE MAN

MR. SIDNEY

JERSEY TOWN

WILL TAKE CHA...

LIAISON

FED BIZ

CROSS TRAFFIC

CITY zIP

MORNING LINE

ITSMYLUCKYDAY

MALIBU MOON

CONSTITUTION

COMMISSIONER

REVOLUTIONARY

MR. SIDNEY

STRONG MAND...

DANZA

CAN THE MAN

LANGFUHR

MACHO UNO

GRAYDAR

FLAT OUT

DIALED IN

LOOKIN AT LUC...

PERFECT SOUL...

NOT BOURBON

VALLE DE ROSA

WILD IMAGE

AZTEC PEARL

BELLA FAFA (BRZ)

BEYOND MIDNIG...

BREAD LINE

CAMPSITE

CAPE COD LADY

FREEDOM FIRE

GOT TO BE MY G...

GRAND PRAYER

HAPPYBIRTHDAY...

HONEY SWEET...

HOOKY

ITAMA

JESTER

JOANIE'S JEWEL

K K'S FRONTIER

LADY PRANTLACK

LANGUAGE OF L...

LIN MARIE

MALABAR STAR

MARNIER

MIDTOWN MISS

MORNING TALE

NORTHWEST CO...

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

ROBERT BREWER

NOT SOLD

NOT SOLD

NOT SOLD

ouT

NOT SOLD

HIGHBURY BLOODSTO...

BLACKWOOD STABLES

S.R.O.A. (K.O.l.D.)

ENRIQUE CANTARELL

NOT SOLD

BOB GRAYSON

ANTONIO SANO

BOB GRAYSON

MARK JENSEN

S.R.0.A. (K.0.L.D.)

WAKE FOREST STABLE

ouT

C & C RACING

NICK PALMER, AGENT

SEAN S PERL BLOODS...

F SANCHEZ JR MD

NOT SOLD

K.O.L.D.

WEBB CARROLL TRAI...

TOMMY SHORT

$35,000

$1,000

$4,000

$95,000

ouT

$32,000

$35,000

$55,000

$20,000

$2,200

$300,000

$17,000

$27,000

$7,000

$1,000

$27,000

$4,500

ouT

$9,500

$12,000

$10,000

$3,000

$7,000

$10,000

$1,000

$1,000



FASIG-TIPTON
The October Sale (2018)

l NAME SIRE - CONSIGNOR BUYER PRICE

1060 LIAM'S MAP PART THE SEAS  FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD $70,000
1089 F MACLEAN'S MU... PETE'S FANCY FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ALL IN SALES $52,000
1172 | C READY'S IMAGE | RECKLESS FOUR STAR SALES AGENT MEREIDA MUNOZ $1,500
1204 F CONSTITUTION | RONDA'S BRIDGE | FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ouT ouT
1380 F GOLDENCENTS | STORMY UNION | FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD $9,500
1381 |F COMMISSIONER | STORMY VENUS | FOUR STAR SALES AGENT DANTE ZANELLI, AGEN...| $16,000
1383 C ASTROLOGY STRAWBERRY H... FOUR STAR SALES AGENT ALEXANDRO CENTOFA... $3,000
1392 F LEA SUMMER CRUISE | FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOVOGRATZ RACING... | $150,000
1477 | C CROSS TRAFFIC ' TRADING PAINT  FOUR STAR SALES AGENT S G RACING $32,000
1491 F STRONG MAND... | TUNA FOUR STAR SALES AGENT NOT SOLD $20,000
1492 F NOT BOURBON  TUSCAN CHIANTI | FOUR STAR SALES AGENT MICHAEL P DEPAULO | $14,000
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median Status
10/22/2018 3 $125,000 $41,667 4 $35,000 Completed
10/23/2018 8 $105,700 $13,213 1 $12,000 Completed
10/24/2018 8 $98,500 $12,313 2 $9,750 Completed
10/25/2018 6 $216,500 $36,083 2 $15,000 Completed
TOTALS 25 $545,700 $21,828 9 $12,000 Completed
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median
10/23/2017 230 6,479,500 28,172 92 10,000
10/24/2017 237 8,415,000 35,506 77 12,000
10/25/2017 261 10,804,100 41,395 64 12,000
10/26/2017 253 10,114,300 39,977 53 15,000
TOTALS 981 35,812,900 36,507 286 12,000



